M., foundation planking. 

430,000 feet, B. M., sheeting and bracing. 
s cubic yards concrete. 
5 cubic yards brick masonry. 

The time for furnishing the materials and labor 
and the performance of the contract is iso work-
ing days. 

The amount of security required is eighteen 
thousand dollars ($18,000). 
No. 2. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE LABOR 

AND MATERIALS REQUIRED FOR 
CONSTRUCTING SEWERS IN 
SIXTIETH STREET, FROM FOUR-
TEENTH AVENUE TO NINE-
TEENTH AVENUE, AND IN NINE-
TEENTH AVENUE, FROM SIX-
TIETH STREET TO FIFTY-SEV-
ENTH STREET, BOROUGH OF 
BROOKLYN.

[...]

old beau. 

2,050 cubic yards of rock to be excavated and re 
moved. 

5,oco feet, B. M., of timber for bracing and sheet 
piling. 

1,00o feet, B. M., of timber and planking for 
foundation. 

The time allowed for completing the whole work 
will be two hundred and twenty-five (225) work-
ing days. 

The amount of security required is six thou-
sand ($6,000) dollars. 

The contracts must be bid for separately, and 
the bids will be compared and the contract award-
ed at a lump or aggregate sum for each contract. 

The plans and drawings may be seen and other